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Accessories distributor - Operating window without
protection against accidental contact

Product description

BALS-Prd.-Nr 58019

EAN 4024941580199
Product category operating flaps
Protection degree IP44

Colour code grey RAL 7035
Height 93.5mm

Width 234mm

Depth 20mm
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Product description
Material of enclosure

Modules TE

Logistics data
Weight/pcs
Packaging
Content amount
EAN

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Volume
Packaging
Content amount
EAN

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Volume

www.bals.com

Polycarbonate

12 modules without frame

0.17 kg / Piece

Bag

1ST

4024941580199

20 mm

234 mm

93.5 mm

0.171 kg

437.58 ccm

Carton

16 ST

4024941823890

258 mm

183 mm

212 mm

2.872 kg

8,750 ccm
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